Kép Felirat

w ID-352N (Csengele)
w ID-352D (Csengele)
w ID-352E (Csengele)
W ID-352H (Csengele)

ID-416N (Kiskunmajsa)

ID-416D (Kiskunmajsa)

ID-416E (Kiskunmajsa)

ID-416H (Kiskunmajsa)

ID-414N (Szank)

“ ID-414D (Szank)

ID-414E (Szank)

ID-414H (Szank)

Cim
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Csengele

Csengele

Csengele

Kiskunmajsa

Kiskunmajsa

Kiskunmajsa

Kiskunmajsa

Szank

Szank

Szank

Szank

@ ordasoft

Ar
22500 EUR

22500 EUR

22500 EUR

22500 EUR

56800 EUR

56800 EUR

56800 EUR

56800 EUR

13500 EUR

13500 EUR

13500 EUR

13500 EUR

Kategoéria

Boerderijen

Gehofte

Farmstead

Tanya

Boerderijen

Gehofte

Farmstead

Tanya

Boerderijen

Gehofte

Farmstead

Tanya


https://www.tanyak.hu/index.php/component/realestatemanager/101/view/620/id-352n-csengele?catid=5&Itemid=101
https://www.tanyak.hu/index.php/component/realestatemanager/101/view/619/id-352d-csengele?catid=5&Itemid=101
https://www.tanyak.hu/index.php/component/realestatemanager/101/view/618/id-352e-csengele?catid=5&Itemid=101
https://www.tanyak.hu/index.php/component/realestatemanager/101/view/617/id-352h-csengele?catid=5&Itemid=101
https://www.tanyak.hu/index.php/component/realestatemanager/101/view/886/id-416n-kiskunmajsa?catid=5&Itemid=101
https://www.tanyak.hu/index.php/component/realestatemanager/101/view/885/id-416d-kiskunmajsa?catid=5&Itemid=101
https://www.tanyak.hu/index.php/component/realestatemanager/101/view/884/id-416e-kiskunmajsa?catid=5&Itemid=101
https://www.tanyak.hu/index.php/component/realestatemanager/101/view/883/id-416h-kiskunmajsa?catid=5&Itemid=101
https://www.tanyak.hu/index.php/component/realestatemanager/101/view/878/id-414n-szank?catid=5&Itemid=101
https://www.tanyak.hu/index.php/component/realestatemanager/101/view/877/id-414d-szank?catid=5&Itemid=101
https://www.tanyak.hu/index.php/component/realestatemanager/101/view/876/id-414e-szank?catid=5&Itemid=101
https://www.tanyak.hu/index.php/component/realestatemanager/101/view/875/id-414h-szank?catid=5&Itemid=101
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